ﬁmanI P

10:00

10:25

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:30

12:10

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:15

l AL A B L 4 B
Nahonal Sensory Impairment Partnership

b& Linden Lodge School

q Provider of specialist education since 1903

Family engagement and partnership for
children and young people with vision impairment
and multi-sensory impairment

Friday 10 March 2023 10:00 - 15:30

Linden Lodge School, London SW19 6JB

AGENDA

Venue open. Registration

Welcome and introduction to the day from the Co-Headteacher of
Linden Lodge School and the facilitator for NatSIP

Session 1:
The fundamentals of working in partnership for children and young
people with low incidence sensory impairments to improve outcomes

Session 2:
Engaging for success - developing parent/professional partnerships and
overcoming barriers for families of MSI learners

Break

Session 3:
Bringing therapy into multi-disciplinary practice

Session 4:
VI, MSI and technology

Registration for afternoon attendees
Lunch and exhibition

Session 5:
Where we are in the national SEND system now and how engagement
and partnership really works

Session 6:

Adapting the curriculum for learners with MSI - sharing the Alba magic

Session 7:
VI and MSI ex pupils reflecting on their support and what worked

Session 8:
Wellbeing - Don’t forget about you!

Tea and event close

Sarah Norris
Lindsey Rousseau

Brian Lamb
NatSIP Policy Associate

Noel Kenely
AVUK

Therapists and staff
Linden Lodge

Caireen Sutherland
RNIB

André Imich
DFE

Alba Centre Staff
Linden Lodge

Pupils and alumni
Linden Lodge

Creative Arts Team
Linden Lodge

NatSIP and Linden Lodge School are grateful to the sponsors and supporters of this event:

RNIB

See differently

#

Humanuware
see things. differently.
=ESCHENBACH

Optlcal

.\

2023-03-10 NatSIP/Linden Lodge Agenda v9



