



## Family engagement and partnership for children and young people with vision impairment and multi-sensory impairment

Friday 10 March 2023 10:00 - 15:30 Linden Lodge School, London SW19 6JB

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Venue open. Registration	
10:25	Welcome and introduction to the day from the Co-Headteacher of Linden Lodge School and the facilitator for NatSIP	Sarah Norris Lindsey Rousseau
10:30	Session 1: The fundamentals of working in partnership for children and young people with low incidence sensory impairments to improve outcomes	Brian Lamb NatSIP Policy Associate
11:00	Session 2: Engaging for success - developing parent/professional partnerships and overcoming barriers for families of MSI learners	<b>Noel Kenely</b> AVUK
11:20	Break	
11:30	Session 3: Bringing therapy into multi-disciplinary practice	Therapists and staff Linden Lodge
12:10	Session 4: VI, MSI and technology	Caireen Sutherland
12:30	Registration for afternoon attendees Lunch and exhibition	
13:30	Session 5: Where we are in the national SEND system now and how engagement and partnership really works	André Imich DFE
14:00	Session 6: Adapting the curriculum for learners with MSI - sharing the Alba magic	Alba Centre Staff Linden Lodge
14:30	Session 7: VI and MSI ex pupils reflecting on their support and what worked	Pupils and alumni Linden Lodge
15:00	Session 8: Wellbeing - Don't forget about you!	Creative Arts Team Linden Lodge
15:15	Tea and event close	

NatSIP and Linden Lodge School are grateful to the sponsors and supporters of this event:







